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400 SE HALDEN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,292 115.4300 129.28 425,590 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2837

BAS 2,837 100 2,837 238,399

FEP 530 80 424 35,630

FOP 104 30 31 2,605

3,471 3,292 276,634

BAS= N11 W28 S45 E28 N13 E25 FOP= S13 E8 N13 W8$ E8 S13 E26 N
17 FEP= E15 N28 W25 S11E10 S17$ N17 W59$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 230

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 170

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 48.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 13,567

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 48.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 217,260


